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Price
37.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 956431
60.00
(2] 1.78% (0.65)
BE0974274061 =0.00
KIN
Euronext Brussels
EUR 40.00
Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Stock
30.00
996 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX
20.00

36.20 EUR (140)
37.40 EUR (30)
36.50 EUR
37.30 EUR
36.50 EUR
36.55 EUR
37.17455 EUR
7,615
152,803.00

96

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974274061&ID_NOTATION=94672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974274061&ID_NOTATION=94672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76191f6d3ae69dbca8d001d84258ef290208eaa1f91605a6dcd59dfd7f87312d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e6058d53316c7389&time=1723315215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b79966b13de49b531aff53b2fcd7264cc30e2afb349fafc999c66afcac424dc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=688546e0166eca885&time=1723315215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63f4fa7e1bebcd3482b04e605cb2ff5403cc75d0e1aef84fd0e3a631c2595a6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b15cd7b9ac89b20b&time=1723315215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8660ad45f14c1db57f7d2bcae90f11399c1c206dfdc6f3f0c10d44826c8b71cd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea5ffdba89b43a184&time=1723315215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14206201c82e93a627aa1e0b152b60ff90ed7ae1e107178454f489931577d10a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9341e9fff24dfa27&time=1723315215&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

Price

37.20 EUR

Difference (] 1.78% (0.65)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974274061
Symbol KIN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 996 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.20 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 37.40 EUR (30)
Open 36.50 EUR
High 37.30 EUR
Low 36.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.55 EUR
VWAP 37.17455 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,615
Trading volume 152,803.00
Number of trades 96
Last size 6
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.15% -22.50% -13.93%
Perf (abs.) -3.30 -10.80 -6.02
Beta 0.57 0.61 0.89
Volatility 23.33  24.46 31.39

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KINEPOLIS GROUP

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06
08/09
Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:08

Price

36.65 EUR

36.50 EUR

36.80 EUR

36.50 EUR

37.20 EUR

36.59 EUR (14,829
36.28 EUR (15,363
38.29 EUR (17,869

45.00 EUR (2024/01/02
33.50 EUR (2024/07/02

)
)
)
41.95 EUR (20,269)
)
)
)
)

(
48.90 EUR (2023/08/10
33.50 EUR (2024/07/02

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.15 96
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135428237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135428237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105900902

KINEPOLIS GROUP

08/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 36.35 EUR 0.00 1
08/09

Berlin 2024/ 08:18 36.50 EUR 0.00 1
08/09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9104

KINEPOLIS GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

). o

KINEPOLIS

Contact Details
KINEPOLIS GROUP NV

Moutstraat 132-146 - 9000 Ghent
Telefon: +32-9-241-00-00

Fax: +32-9-241-00-02

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eddy Chairman of Managing
Duquenne Board

Board of directors

Joost Bert
Marion Debruyne
Geert

Vanderstappen
Ignace van

Doorselaere
Marleen Vaesen

Philip Ghekiere

Sonja Rottiers

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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